BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
June 1to June 30, 2020

Printed 1/8/2021 at 8:51 AM

PERMIT APPLICATIONS This Period Thl; ;‘;r“’d 2020 YTD 2019 YTD
Application Type Estimated Value| Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units | Appls| Units

Single Family (R) - New $ 12,400,221 27 27 16 16 97 97 94 94
Duplex (R) - New $ 1,357,286 4 4 15 30 17 34
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New $ 3,827,998 30 1 4 8 113 6 46
Commercial - New $ - N/A N/A 8 N/A 13 N/A
Government - New $ - 0 N/A 1 N/A 1 N/A 1 N/A
Residential - Alt, Add $ 7,005,166 231 N/A 225 N/A 777 N/A 850 N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add $ 14,144,786 137 N/A 116 N/A 534 N/A 629 N/A
Government - Alt, Add $ 1,351,333 2 N/A 4 N/A 26 N/A 42 N/A
Change Order - Residential
Change Order - Commercial
Change Order - Government
TOTAL

Total Residential

$ 20,762,673

Total Commercial

@+

17,972,784

Total Government

$ 1,351,333

This YTD Total

$ 252,080,070

Last YTD Total

$ 211,993,280

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Period
Prior Year

2020 YTD

2019 YTD

Structural Permit

216

104

970

1,116

Electrical Permit

209

168

785

731

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

270

326

1,800

1,962

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

0

5

0

8

Elevator Permit

14

6

66

81

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2020

2019 2020

2019

1,036

781 4,111

3,599

Mechanical/Plumbing

463

672 3,073

4,263

Electrical

410

421 1,943

2,244

Elevator

27

13 91

99

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

44

67 117

213

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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