BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

Printed 1/8/2021 at 8:51 AM

June 1 to June 30, 2020

PERMIT APPLICATIONS			This Period		This Period 2019		2020 YTD		2019 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	12,400,221	27	27	16	16	97	97	94	94
Duplex (R) - New	\$	1,357,286	2	4	2	4	15	30	17	34
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	3,827,998	3	30	1	4	8	113	6	46
Commercial - New	\$	-	0	N/A	2	N/A	8	N/A	13	N/A
Government - New	\$	-	0	N/A	1	N/A	1	N/A	1	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	7,005,166	231	N/A	225	N/A	777	N/A	850	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	14,144,786	137	N/A	116	N/A	534	N/A	629	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	1,351,333	2	N/A	4	N/A	26	N/A	42	N/A
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL										
Total Residential	\$	20,762,673	This VTD Total & 050,000,070 Last VTD Total & 044,000,0					_		
Total Commercial	\$	17,972,784						993,280		
Total Government	\$	1,351,333								

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period Prior Year	2020 YTD	2019 YTD
Structural Permit	216	104	970	1,116
Electrical Permit	209	168	785	731
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	270	326	1,800	1,962
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	0	5	0	8
Elevator Permit	14	6	66	81
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	Current Month		YTD	
Building Inspections:	2020	2019	2020	2019
Structural	1,036	781	4,111	3,599
Mechanical/Plumbing	463	672	3,073	4,263
Electrical	410	421	1,943	2,244
Elevator	27	13	91	99
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	44	67	117	213
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Demolition Inspections				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
Business License Inspections				
Abatement Inspections				
Abatement Cases Opened				
Abatement Cases Closed				
Building Board Cases:				